
 

  
 

 
 
 
 

REALITY EDUCATION FOR DRIVERS - RED PROGRAM SCHEDULES                   
JULY 2024 - SEPTEMBER 2024 

Classes scheduled are In-Person only according to the schedule below as of June 3, 2024. 
(Note: Class Dates and Class Times Are Subject to Change.) 

For Registration Information Contact RED Project Specialist Mary Jo Prince at 
                               maryjo.prince@ag.tamu.edu  or  979-321-5225 

DO NOT DELAY CONTACTING THE RED OFFICE FOR                                      
REGISTRATION INFORMATION AND OPEN CLASS DATES. 

Registrations for specific class dates close when they meet maximum class capacities. NO EXCEPTIONS. 
All programs are conducted In-Person from 10:00am to 2:15pm with Sign-Ins starting at 9:30am.  

UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED ON THE SCHEDULE BELOW  
**CLASS PROGRAMS CONDUCTED FROM 4PM-7:30PM & SIGN-INS STARTING AT 3:30pm**     

              
PROGRAN 

DATE 
PROGRAM 
LOCATION 

PROGRAM OPEN OR 
FULL? 

Fri., July 12 Lewisville Municipal Open  
Sat., July 13 Navasota City Hall Open 

Thur., July 18 Baylor S&W-Grapevine Open 
Tues., July 23 College Station** Open 
Thur., July 25 San Antonio ** Open 
Sat., July 27 Cedar Park Police Dept Open 
Tue., July 30 TX Presbyterian-Plano Open 
Wed., Aug. 7 Medical City-Denton Open 
Sat., Aug. 10 Lakeway Police Dept Open 
Wed., Aug 14 San Antonio** Open 
Thur., Aug. 15 College Station** Open 

Sat., Aug. 17 TX Presbyterian-Dallas Open 
Thur., Aug. 22  Baylor Univ-Med Dallas Open 
Tues., Aug. 27 Baylor S&W Grapevine Open 

September Date TBD Lewisville Municipal** Open 
Tues., Sept. 17 College Station** Open 

** Indicates Programs Conducted 4pm-7:30pm 
SCHEDULE UPDATED – 07/03/24 
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